Code DXG
Company name Dat Xanh Group Joint Stock Company
Date 12/29/2023
Subject Change of outstanding voting shares

Content:

 Dat Xanh Group Joint Stock Company reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follow:

No. Content Before change Change After change
Reason of

the change

1 Charter capital (VND) 6,117,790,020,000 90,000,000,000 6,207,790,020,000

Share

issuance

under

ESOP

2 Total number of shares 611,779,002 9,000,000 620,779,002

3 Treasury shares volume 1,747,486 0 1,717,486

4 Number of shares with voting rights 610,031,516 9,000,000 619,031,516

5 Others (if any) 0 0 0